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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,525.00 $1,325.00 $200.00  3.73 -0.48 -0.0220 SPOT

 3.73
20 SPOT Totals: $1,325.00 $1,525.00 $200.00 

3 $702.30 $144.00 $558.30  1.72  0.65  0.01BEST BET

4 $51.30 $0.00 $51.30  0.13  0.66  0.00BEST BET

6 $2.70 $0.00 $2.70  0.01  0.67  0.00BEST BET

7 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.02  0.65  0.00BEST BET

 1.87
BEST BET Totals: $144.00 $763.05 $619.05 

40 $350.00 $420.00 ($70.00)  0.86  0.00  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.86
BOTTOM S Totals: $420.00 $350.00 ($70.00)

1 $638.00 $329.75 $308.25  1.56  0.75  0.01MEGABB

2 $1,637.25 $1,648.50 ($11.25)  4.01  0.72  0.03MEGABB

3 $3,012.00 $2,514.00 $498.00  7.37  0.72  0.05MEGABB

4 $2,425.25 $1,559.00 $866.25  5.94  0.72  0.04MEGABB

5 $2,455.00 $4,239.25 ($1,784.25)  6.01  0.72  0.04MEGABB

6 $799.50 $86.00 $713.50  1.96  0.72  0.01MEGABB

 26.84
MEGABB Totals: $10,376.50 $10,967.00 $590.50 

8 $834.10 $222.00 $612.10  2.04  1.00  0.02PENNY

 2.04
PENNY Totals: $222.00 $834.10 $612.10 

8 $385.95 $28.00 $357.95  0.94  1.00  0.01PKENO2

 0.94
PKENO2 Totals: $28.00 $385.95 $357.95 

1 $151.75 $112.50 $39.25  0.37  0.94  0.00QUARTERK

2 $28.50 $6.00 $22.50  0.07  0.93  0.00QUARTERK

3 $31.75 $2.75 $29.00  0.08  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $2,074.25 $1,254.26 $819.99  5.08  0.92  0.05QUARTERK

5 $31.75 $6.00 $25.75  0.08  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

6 $117.00 $55.00 $62.00  0.29  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

7 $7.25 $0.25 $7.00  0.02  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

8 $20.00 $2.00 $18.00  0.05  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

10 $8.50 $0.00 $8.50  0.02  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

15 $6.50 $32.00 ($25.50)  0.02  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

 6.06
QUARTERK Totals: $1,470.76 $2,477.25 $1,006.49 

1 $1,081.00 $1,067.25 $13.75  2.65  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $1,793.00 $2,061.00 ($268.00)  4.39  0.72  0.03Regular

3 $11,856.45 $8,679.55 $3,176.90  29.02  0.76  0.22Regular

4 $2,959.75 $1,503.00 $1,456.75  7.24  0.74  0.05Regular

5 $2,027.25 $3,213.58 ($1,186.33)  4.96  0.76  0.04Regular

6 $928.00 $1,098.50 ($170.50)  2.27  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $325.75 $285.85 $39.90  0.80  0.72  0.01Regular

8 $339.00 $1,058.00 ($719.00)  0.83  0.71  0.01Regular

9 $788.10 $392.50 $395.60  1.93  0.71  0.01Regular

10 $164.80 $302.70 ($137.90)  0.40  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $46.75 $87.25 ($40.50)  0.11  0.71  0.00Regular

13 $155.35 $138.75 $16.60  0.38  0.70  0.00Regular

14 $150.50 $112.50 $38.00  0.37  0.71  0.00Regular

15 $44.00 $31.00 $13.00  0.11  0.70  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 55.47
Regular Totals: $20,031.43 $22,664.70 $2,633.27 

1 $85.00 $48.00 $37.00  0.21  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

3 $52.50 $6.30 $46.20  0.13  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $20.00 $2.00 $18.00  0.05  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

 0.39
SPOTLITE Totals: $56.30 $157.50 $101.20 

40 $735.00 $370.00 $365.00  1.80  0.00  0.00TOP S

 1.80
TOP S Totals: $370.00 $735.00 $365.00 

 0.69 100.00Grand Totals $40,859.55 $34,443.99 $6,415.56 
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